
Lower 
Morden 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

CARDINAL AVENUE Holon report, victim1 not spoken too.  
Unknown suspects seen on CCTV 
stealing money from victim1 vehicle. 

31/12/2023 
01:40:00 

31/12/2023 
01:55:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

CARLINGFORD ROAD Theft from motor vehicle - vehicle 
broken into and tools stolen, drill 
believed used. 

19/12/2023 
17:30:00 

20/12/2023 
07:30:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

TUDOR DRIVE VICTIM REPORTING THEFT OF 
MOTORCYCLE 

08/01/2024 
06:00:00 

08/01/2024 
08:00:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Burglary in a Dwelling LYNMOUTH AVENUE theft of mail from communal letterbox 10/01/2024 
17:53:00 

  

Lower 
Morden 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

HILLCROSS AVENUE Theft of front and rear number plates 
from M/V by unknown suspect not 
seen. No CCTV. 

01/10/2023 
00:01:00 

30/01/2024 
17:00:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

GARTH ROAD Suspect unknown has attempted to 
steal a black pedal cycle from 
address by cutting lock. Suspect 
disturbed by victim1. 

30/01/2024 
18:20:00 

30/01/2024 
18:35:00 

 


