Lower Morden	Theft From Motor vehicle	CARDINAL AVENUE	Holon report, victim1 not spoken too. Unknown suspects seen on CCTV stealing money from victim1 vehicle.	31/12/2023 01:40:00	31/12/2023 01:55:00
Lower Morden	Theft From Motor vehicle	CARLINGFORD ROAD	Theft from motor vehicle - vehicle broken into and tools stolen, drill believed used.	19/12/2023 17:30:00	20/12/2023 07:30:00
Lower Morden	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	TUDOR DRIVE	VICTIM REPORTING THEFT OF MOTORCYCLE	08/01/2024 06:00:00	08/01/2024 08:00:00
Lower Morden	Burglary in a Dwelling	LYNMOUTH AVENUE	theft of mail from communal letterbox	10/01/2024 17:53:00	
Lower Morden	Theft From Motor vehicle	HILLCROSS AVENUE	Theft of front and rear number plates from M/V by unknown suspect not seen. No CCTV.	01/10/2023 00:01:00	30/01/2024 17:00:00
Lower Morden	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	GARTH ROAD	Suspect unknown has attempted to steal a black pedal cycle from address by cutting lock. Suspect disturbed by victim1.	30/01/2024 18:20:00	30/01/2024 18:35:00